2024-25 DTS TUITION PACKAGES FOR COMP DANCE TEAM

**MORE CLASSE = MORE SAVINGS**

COMBINATION OF TECHNIQUE AND GROUP CHOREOGRAPHY ONLY

# Of TECH/GROUP CLASSES PER WEEK
2
2.5

(2 classes + % hour class)

3

O N o P

PROMOTIONS

DANCE SPECIALIZATION:

TUITION: +HST

$1,250.00

$1,575.00
$1,825.00

$2,400.00
$3,075.00
$3,750.00
$4,425.00
$4,095.00
$4,400.00
$4,650.00

Receive The “Large Group” for FREE when enrolled in A “Small Group” of the same discipline

SIBLING DISCOUNT:

10% Sibling discount offered to families who have 2 or more children in the competitive program

TUITION PACKAGE ADD-ONS

“SPECIALS”/SOLO/DUET/TRIO or GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY

CLASS

COMPETITIVE DUET/TRIO RATE
% Hour Bi-Weekly
COMPETITIVE DUET/TRIO RATE
% Hour Weekly
COMPETITIVE SOLO RATE
% Hour Bi-Weekly
COMPETITIVE SOLO RATE
% Hour Weekly

GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY COMPEITIVE GROUP RATE
GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY COMPETITIVE DUET/TRIO RATE
GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY COMPETITIVE SOLO RATE

PRICE: +Hst

$450.00
$600.00
$600.00

$1,200.00

$700.00
$850.00
$1,250.00



PAYMENT PLAN DETAILS
5 EQUAL TUITION INSTALLMENTS:
Payments are due from October 2024 to February 2025. Credit Cards on file will be Charged on
the 1! of every month.
COSTUME DEPOSITS:
A $100.00 costume deposit per competitive routine is due with the October 2024 tuition
installment.
COMPETITION ENTRY FEES:
Competitive entry fees will be invoiced in December 2024 and due in January 2025.
COSTUME FEE BALANCE:
Final costume fees will be invoiced in February 2025 and due in March 2025.

PAYMENT PLAN EXAMPLE

Competitive Dancer participating in 6 classes per week
e 3 Mandatory Technique Classes *Rep-indicates Mandatory Class*
e 3 Competitive routines of choice
e + 1 “Dance Specialization” (Jazz Line)
e + 1 Duet
e + 1 Guest Choreo Group
Therefore, dancer will compete in 6 routines this dance season

# Of TECH/GROUP CLASSES PER WEEK CLASS/ROUTINE TUITION
1 Grade 2 RAD EXAM (1)

Grade 2 RAD EXAM (2)

Stretch & Strength

INTER Jazz Group

INTER Lyrical Group

INTER Ballet Group

s WN

Tuition Package Subtotal

+ HST (13%)
ADD-ONS
DANCE SPECIALIZATION TWEEN/ ”E'J]EER/ SR Jazz
SOMPETITIVE DUET Lyrical Duet
% Hour Bi-Weekly
GUEST CHOREO Group INTER Contemp Group

Add-Ons Subtotal
+ HST (13%)



Total

5 Installments
Oct/24-Feb/25

COSTUME DEPOSITS

@ $100.00 Each

Due OCT/24




