2024-25 DTS TUITION PACKAGES FOR COMP DANCE TEAM

MORE CLASSE = MORE SAVINGS

COMBINATION OF TECHNIQUE AND GROUP CHOREOGRAPHY ONLY DOES **NOT** APPLY TO "SPECIALS"/SOLO/DUET/TRIO or GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY

# Of TECH/GROUP CLASSES PER WEEK	TUITION: +HST
2	\$1,250.00
2.5	
(2 classes + ½ hour class)	\$1,575.00
3	\$1,825.00
4	\$2,400.00
5	\$3,075.00
6	\$3,750.00
7	\$4,425.00
8	\$4,095.00
9	\$4,400.00
10	\$4,650.00

PROMOTIONS

DANCE SPECIALIZATION:

Receive The "Large Group" for FREE when enrolled in A "Small Group" of the same discipline **SIBLING DISCOUNT**:

10% Sibling discount offered to families who have 2 or more children in the competitive program

TUITION PACKAGE ADD-ONS

"SPECIALS"/SOLO/DUET/TRIO or GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY

CLASS	PRICE: +HST
COMPETITIVE DUET/TRIO RATE ½ Hour Bi-Weekly	\$450.00
COMPETITIVE DUET/TRIO RATE ½ Hour Weekly	\$600.00
COMPETITIVE SOLO RATE ½ Hour Bi-Weekly	\$600.00
COMPETITIVE SOLO RATE ½ Hour Weekly	\$1,200.00
GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY COMPEITIVE GROUP RATE	\$700.00
GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY COMPETITIVE DUET/TRIO RATE	\$850.00
GUEST CHOREOGRAPHY COMPETITIVE SOLO RATE	\$1,250.00

PAYMENT PLAN DETAILS

5 EQUAL TUITION INSTALLMENTS:

Payments are due from *October 2024 to February 2025*. Credit Cards on file will be Charged on the 1st of every month.

COSTUME DEPOSITS:

A \$100.00 costume deposit per competitive routine is due with the October 2024 tuition installment.

COMPETITION ENTRY FEES:

Competitive entry fees will be invoiced in December 2024 and due in January 2025.

COSTUME FEE BALANCE:

Final costume fees will be invoiced in February 2025 and due in March 2025.

PAYMENT PLAN EXAMPLE

Competitive Dancer participating in 6 classes per week

- 3 Mandatory Technique Classes *RED-Indicates Mandatory Class*
- <u>3</u> Competitive routines of choice
- + 1 "Dance Specialization" (Jazz Line)
- + <u>1</u> Duet
- + 1 Guest Choreo Group

Therefore, dancer will compete in 6 routines this dance season

# Of TECH/GROUP CLASSES PER WEEK	CLASS/ROUTINE	TUITION
1	Grade 2 RAD EXAM (1)	
2	Grade 2 RAD EXAM (2)	
3	Stretch & Strength	
4	INTER Jazz Group	
5	INTER Lyrical Group	
6	INTER Ballet Group	
	Tuition Package Subtotal	
	+ HST (13%)	
	ADD-ONS	
DANCE SPECIALIZATION	TWEEN/INTER/SR Jazz Line	
COMPETITIVE DUET ½ Hour Bi-Weekly	Lyrical Duet	
GUEST CHOREO Group	INTER Contemp Group	
	Add-Ons Subtotal	
	+ HST (13%)	

Total	
5 Installments Oct/24-Feb/25	
COSTUME DEPOSITS	
@ \$100.00 Each	
Due OCT/24	